BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
KHANPUR KALAN (SONEPAT)
MICROBIOLOGY DEPARTMEN|

MBBS TEACHING SCHEDULE BATCH- 2015

Theory Schedule
SRNO | DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
1 03.04.2017 | Monday 3-4 PM Enterobacteriacae-II Dr. Surinder Kumar
p. 05.04.2017 | Wednesday |2-3 PM Shigella Dr. Seema Garg
3 08.04.2017 | Saturday ~ |2-3PM | Vibrio-I | Dr. Surinder Kumar
- 17.04.2017 | Monday 1-2 PM Salmonella-I  Dr. Sarita Yadav
5 19.04.2017 | Wednesday | 12-1 PM | Salmonella-I1 ' Dr. Sarita Yadav
6 21.04.2017 | Friday 1-2 PM Vibrio-II | Dr. Surinder Kumar
¢ 22.04.2017 | Saturday 12-1 PM Campylobacter. Dr. Sumit Kame
L - Helicobacter
8 24.04.2017 [Monday | I-22PM  Yersinia Dr. Sur
9 26.04.2017 | Wednesday | 12-1 PM  Pseudomonas and Dr. Raminder
Burkholderia | Sandhu

10 28.04.2017 | Friday 1-2 PM HOLIDAY |
/i 29.04.2017 | Saturday 12-1 PM | Legionella Dr. Raminder :

Sandhu —
12 01.05.2017 | Monday 1-2 PM Haemophilus Dr. Seema Garg
13 03.05.2017 | Wednesday | 12-1 PM Bordetella Dr. Seema Guarg
14 06.05.2017 | Saturday 12-1PM | Brucella Dr. Raminder

Sandhu
15 08.05.2017 | Monday 1-2 PM | Mycoplasma and Dr. Surinder Kuma

| Ureaplasma

16 10.05.2017 | Wednesday | 12-1 PM ~ Holiday
17 13.05.2017 | Saturday 12-1 PM Rickettsiaceae Dr. Sumit Kumar
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Sr. DATE DAY | TIME | BATCH  TOPIC  DEMONSTRATOR MODE R TOR
NO PN, AN N — .
1 19.04.2017 Friday 8-10 AM A Klebsiella spp. ‘
Ms. Diksha Budhani ,
- Dr. Se G
2 [ 20042017 | Saturday | 8-10 AM B Klebsiella spp. SRR
3 21.04.2017 Friday 8-10 AM A Proteus spp.
4 | 22042017 | Sawrday | 8-10 AM B Protens spp. D Pellad Sayel L e
5 | 26.04.2017 | Friday 8-10 AM A UTI B
Mr. Amod ar Yadav . Sarita Yaday
6 | 27.042017 | Saturday | 8-10 AM B UTI it Kemar Katay || D Saditarvodoy |
7 | 28.04.2017 | Friday | 8-10 AM A Holiday iA -
8 29.04.2017 Saturday 8-10 AM B Staph arreus Dr. Pallavi Sa) al FDe Sumit kumar
9 03.05.2017 Friday 8-10 AM | A Salmonella spp.
o ; . N Dk }
10 | 04.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10AM | B Satmonelia spp.
11 | 05.052017 | Friday 8-10 AM A Shigella
Mr. Amod Kumar Yaday T T——
12 | 06.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10 AM B Shigella | 7T TR
13 | 10.052017 | Friday | 8-10 AM A Holiday -]
14 11.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10 AM B Revision Ms. Diksha Budhani Dr. Surinder Kumar
i
15 | 12.052017 | Friday 8-10 AM A Diarrhoeal
Diseases
16 13.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10 AM B Diarrhoeal Dr. Pallavi Sayal Dr. Sarita Yadav
| Diseases A |
17 | 17.05.2017 Friday 8-10 AM | A | ZN St ining ,
| | Mr. Amod kumar Y adas
18 | 18.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10 AM B | ZN Staining ‘ Dr. Sumit Kamar
19 | 19.05.2017 Friday 8-10 AM A | Food Poisoning o
. | Ms, Diksha Budhani Dy i DN
20 | 20.05.2017 Saturday | 8-10 AM B Food Pogsining
| -
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